
 

 
   

CIVIL ENGG. 

3rd Semester    

Roll No Mentor Email Id WhatsApp No. 

2020/1-2020/25 Mrs Anmol Rattan anmolrattan.929@gmail.com 9814544618 

 

2020/26-2020/47 Mrs Harjinder Kaur harjinder13dhaliwal@gmail.com 9464741468 

 

2020/48 onwards Shri kamal Pal kamal.pal65@gmail.com 8437915212 

    

5th semester    

Roll No Mentor Email Id WhatsApp Contact 

2019/4-2019/27 Mr. Prince Goyal princegoyal412@gmail.com 9781215355 

 

2019/29 -2019/50 Shri Vijay K Sharma vijaysharmavk@hotmail.com 6239258474 

 

2019/51 onwards Mrs Palvinder Kaur 253palvinderkaur@gmail.com 8559003497 

 
                                                                            

ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

S No.  Name of Mentor Email id WhatsApp No. Semester/Year Students Roll No.’s  

1.  Sh. Inderpreet 
Singh   

ipsingh.tpc@gmail.com 9914129835 3rd /2nd 2020/81 to 2020/104 

2.  Sh. Anuj Sayal Anujsayal92@gmail.com 8360926682 2020/105 to 2020/128 
 

3.  Sh. Deepak 
Batish       

tpcee49@gmail.com 9878000450 2020/129 to 2020/142 
+ Leet admissions  

4.  Ms. Abha   abha.tpc@gmail.com 7986544751 5th final 2019/81 to 2019/106 
 

5.  Ms. Kirti Gupta kirtigupta309@gmail.com 9017258910 2019/107 to 2019/128 
 

6.  Mr. Vijay Bahadur  vijay.2004310@gmail.com 8860756693 2019/129 to 2019/151 
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   MECHANICAL  ENGG. 

 

Semester/Roll No. Group 
Name of the 

Mentor 
Mobile no of 

Mentor 
Email 

2nd Year (Roll No. 2020/161 to 
2020/179) 

Group - I 
Mr. Chatwinder 
Singh 

9988009522 chatwinder@gmail.com 

2nd Year (Roll No. 2020/180 to 
2020/200) 

Group - II 
Mr. Harinderjit 
Singh 

9463543342 jitlikhari741@gmail.com 

2nd Year (Roll No. 2020/201 to 
2020/208 & LEET students) 

Group - III Dr. Arminder Singh 8054932276 arminderwalia@gmail.com 

3rd Year (Roll No. 2019/163 to 
2019/184) 

Group - I Mr. Rajan Verma 9915266118 rajan.r.verma@gmail.com 

3rd Year (Roll No. 2019/185 to 
2019/211) 

Group - II 
Mr. Vickramjeet 
Singh 

8146555298 er.vickram07@gmail.com 

3rd Year (Roll No. 2019/212 to 
2019/218, 2018/202, 
2018/209, & LEET students) 

Group - III Dr. Rohit Rampal 6280373915 rampal_rohit86@yahoo.co.in  

   

Architectural Assistantship  

Sem. Name of the Mentor Email Mobile no of Mentor 

3rd Ms.Arsheen Kaur arsheenkr006@gmail.com 9815825731 
 

5th Ms. Premjeet Kaur premjeet_kaur@yahoo.com 9876936297 
 

    

 COMPUTER ENGG. 

Sr.NO SEMSETER- 
SECTION (GROUP) 

FACULTY NAME Mobile No E-mail Id 

1 3rd CS-A G1 Mr. Harjeet Singh 727206001 harjeetsinghbiviaan@gmail.com 
 

2 3rd  CS-A G2 Ms. Tarandeep Kaur 9780660577 Taran0218@gmail.com 
 

3 3rd  CS-B G1 Ms. Pallavi Sharma 7986031280 Sharmapallavi1410@yahoo.com 
 

4 3rd  CS-B G2 Mr. Karanpreet Singh 9915479943 Karanpreetvirak88@gmail.com 
 

5 5th  CS A -G1 Mr. Yadwinder Singh 9878291001 Yadwinder.singh.shergill@gmail.com 
 

6 5th CS A-G2 Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 7087489943 Jot.virak999@gmail.com 
 

7 5th CS B -G1 Mr. Gagandeep Singh 9463378364 Gagandeep6385@gmail.com 
 

8 5th CS B-G2 Ms. Kirandeep Kaur  9465702295 Kiran.khurmi@gmail.com 
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Applied Sciences (1st Year) 

Sr.No

. 

Branch Group (Roll 

No.) 

Name of Faculty Mobile No. Email 

1 Civil Group-1    Ms. Geenu Raheja 9464533880 geenuthakur19@gmail.com 

 

2 Civil Group-2    Ms. Shivani Jindal 9646168902 shivanijindal3939@gmail.com 

 

3 Elect Group-1    Ms. Jyoti Ghai 9855040482 jtghai@gmail.com  

4 Elect Group-2   Ms. Ridhi Mittal 9569038559 ridhimittal95@yahoo.com 

 

5 Mech. Group-1&2    Ms. Shivani Sodhi 9041210573 shivanisodhi25@gmail.com  

 

6 Comp Sci-A Group-1    Ms. Shavinder Kaur 8699289320 shavinder_4@yahoo.co.in  

7 Comp Sci-B Group-2   Ms. Parveer kaur 9876786881 parveerbassi@gmail.com  

8 Comp Sci-B Group-1   Ms. Kanchan Yadav 9988878035 ykanchan78@gmail.com  

9 Comp Sci-B Group-2    Ms. Ghazal Chugh 9888734173 ghazalchugh17@gmail.com  

10 Arch. Asstts. Group-1   Ms. Sunita Rani 7986018270 sunitagrover2607@gmail.com  
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